
Sunday, February 3
Dominion Weather Forecasts from ZBs:7 a.m.,

BY ea p.m. 1XH: 9.0 a.m.,p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Dominion Weather Forecasts from 2ZA:9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: 7.15 a.m., 9.0

a.m., 12.30 p.m.
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1ZB wn men.6. 0a.m. District Weather Forecast
Sacred Selections6.15 Morning Melodies
7.30 Junior Request Session8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoacChildren’s Choir10. 0
rou bag
Black and the KingswayPromenade Orchestra10.30 Sports Magazine14. O Friendly Road Service of Song12. 0 Listeners’ Requests

2. O p.m. Canadian Showcase (CBC)2.30 Music for a Lazy Afternoon3.30 Recent Additions to Our RecordLibrary4. 0 Proms Preview4.30 Movie-Go-Round5. 0 Ex~-Services’ Session (George Bezar)5.30 Children’s Favourites6.45 Children’s Feature: Castle in theCornfield (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Books (NZBS)6.30 The Sankey Singers7.0 Life of Bliss (BBC)8. 0 Journey Into Space: The World inPeril (BBC8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)9. a Music for You (BBC) (final broad-cast)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: The Stone Giant

NZBS) ;

10.35 An Hour of Stars11.36 Music for he End of Day11.45 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down

! XH 1310 gtepitase m.
7.0 am. Breakfast Session
8.15 Listen to the Bands with Eric Houl-ton (Studio)9.3 Orchestral Waltzes
9.30 From Our Head Office Library10. 0 Music of the Churches
10.16 Light Variety
10.46 Welcome for the Outcast: The Rev.Murray H. Feist, until recently a mission-ary in India, talks about his fight againstLeprosy (NZBS)
11. 0 Pops Concert
11.30 Jazz Journal with Johnny Joyce(Studio)
12. 0. Yours by Request
1. O p.m. Afternoon Highlights2.0 Canadian Showcase (CBC)2.39 Ballet Memories
3. 0 Life of Bliss (BBC)
3.30 Light Orchestras and Vocalists
4.45 Melodies on Microgroove
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Alice’sAdventures in Wonderland (BBC) «(finalepisode)
6.30 Early Evening Musicale

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.
8 inner Music6.3 usic In View: New Discs7.0
pepe |
Showcase: The Investigator8. 0 Take It From Here (BBC).30 eae Into Space: The World inPeril (BB

1) Gileny rayer1 € Enchanted Hour (VOA) (first9.
broadcast)
9.40 Devotional Service: Roman Catholic

(Studio10. 0 The Victor Young Strings10.30 Close down

AZA wieOe,
7. O am. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Southland Junior Request Session9. 3 Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown)(Studio)
9.30 Songs of Worship
10. 0 Ballet Music
10.30 Show Tunes
11. 0 Canadian Showcase (CBC)
11.30 Guest Artist: Marjorie Lawrence
(soprano)
12. O Listeners’ Requests2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee

it) Beniamino Gigli at Carnegie Hall4.0 Promenade Concert
1] Entertaining the Family
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Sunday Evening Concert
6.45 Books (NZBS)
re Life of Bliss (BBC)
7.30 John O’Connor (tenor) (Studio)8.0 Guilty Party (BBC) (final broad-cast)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9. 0 Sunday Showcase: The Worshipperat Noon (BBC)
10. 0 Music for the End of Day10.30 Close down

2ZB sw.WELLINGTON306 m.
6. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
7.40 Uncle Tom and his Chiidren’s Choir8.0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Junior Not'ce Board
10. 0 From the Hymnal
10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie tn-gram)41. 0 Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)
11.30 Sunday Artist
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. O p.m. Ralio Matinee
3. 0 Canadian Showcase

e
(CBC) (final

broadeast) :

4.30 From Our Overseas Library
5. 0 The Services’ Session (Jim Hender-
son)
5.30 For the Children: House at Pooh
Corner (BBC) (final episode)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.46 Books (NZBS)
|

7. 0 Life of Bliss (BBC)7.30 Connoisseur’s Corner8.0 Guilty Party (BBC)8.30 Take It From Here9.0 Music for You (BBC)
9.35 Sunday

Shawess!
The Stone Gian:

10.35 An Hour of Stars11.35 Music for the End of Day11.46 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. 0 a.m. Musio for Early Risers
7.16 Songs of Worship
7.30
9. 3
9.30
10. 0

Junior Request Session
Sportsview (Bob Irvine)
Bandstand
Songs from The Court Jester:

Danny Kaye
10.30 A Box at the Opera: La Traviata
11. 0 Hits of the Day
11.30 Ballet Theatre Orchestra:Suite’ from Ballet Bluebeard

Offenbach12. 0 Request Session
2. 0 p.m. Famous Light Orchestras
2.30 Rhythm Parade
3. 0 Sunday Showcase: ThreepennyOpera4.0 Canadian Showcase (CBC)4.15 dJascha Heifetz (violin)4.30 George Ayo (bass) and John Rundle(piano) (Studio)5. 0 Late Afternoon Concert5.30 Further Adventures of Johnny VanBart (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
At Short Notice
New Labels
Books (NZBSLife of Bliss (BBC)
Glasgow Orpheus Choir
George Greeley (piano)
Journey Into Space: The World inril (BBC)
Take It From Here (BBC)The Enchanted Hour (VOA)
Reverie ,

. Devotional Service: Methodist19. 0 Orchestra Favourites: SuisseRomande Orchestra
10.30 Close down
~~ Ne ee Se en me Cr
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37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Come Sunday7.0
8.30
9. 0
9.30
ford)
10. 0
11.80
12. 0

Junior Request Session
Uncle Tom and hig Children’s Choir
Youth Digest (Harold Kean)
Rotunda Roundabout (Alan Dun-

Treasury of MusicWorld of Sport (George Speed)
Listeners’ Requests2.0 p.m. Radio Matinee4.0

4.15
5.30

Canadian Showcase (CBC)
What’s In a Name?
For the Children: House at PoohCorner (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Prelude to Evening
6.30 Studio Presentation
6.45 Books (NZBS)7.0 Life of Biiss (BBC)
7.30 Views, News and Interviews (Grace
Green)
. Danger inat Felix Holliday(NZBS)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9. 0 Music For You (first broadcast)

(BBC)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: The Stone Giant

(NZBS)10.35 An Hour of Stars
11.86 Music for the yy of Day11.45 Epilogue
12. 0 Close down

47B iar ee
6. 0 a.m. Sunday Morning Programme
7.48 Sacred Half Hour9. 0 Around the Bandstande (Flugel)9.30 Philharmonic Orchestra of Lo:
Angeles
9.45 Vocal Excerpts from the Film
5 Light Variety
+30 Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright)0 Highlights from Die Fiedermaus

Strauss0 Victor Young’s Musical Sketchbook
Q Otago Request Session
3 p.m. Cancellation Service
0 Radio Matineea Canadian Showcase (CBC)
0
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Services’ Session (Sergeant Major)For the Children: Further Adven-res of Johnny van Bart (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME
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0 Mack Stewart’s Strings15 Theatre Musicale45 Books (NZBS)
0 Life of Bliss (BBC).30 4ZB Presents
A5 Around and About
0 Danger in pray Felix HollidayNZBS)30 Take It From Here ‘(BBC)59 Meditation
8. 0 The Enchanted Hour (VOA)9.35 Sunday Showcase: The Stone Giant

NZBS)
10.36 An Hour of Stars11.35 Music for the End of Day11.45 Epilogue BS)12. 0 Close down
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